RAC-HVF20S
Circulate air and stay cool with Royal Sovereign’s
20” Commercial Drum Fan.
• Power: Industrial motor for high velocity circulation. Can reach up to 4,000
CFM.
• Versatility: Select between low, medium or high-speed settings for desired
circulation.
• Quiet: Operates at 70 dB on its highest setting.
• Adjustable: 20” drum can be tilted vertically 360° to modify airflow.
• Portability: Built-in wheels and handle for easy transportation.
Suitable for industrial and commercial conditions!
Highlights
RAC-HVF20S
ALL METAL
DESIGN
3 SPEED
CONTROL
cETLus LISTED
SPECIFICATIONS
2021
1 Year Warranty
Fan Type 20” High Velocity Industrial
Fan Speeds 3
Air Delivery 4,000 cfm
Speed 1,040 / 1,190 / 1,300 rpm
Voltage 120 V / 60 Hz
Amperage 1.1 / 1.18 / 1.21 A
Wattage 128 / 137 / 142 W
Unit Dimensions 23.35”W x 10.24”D x 23.43”H
Unit Weight 11.24 lbs.
Individual Carton Dimensions 23.15”W x 6”D x 21.81”H
Individual Carton Weight 13.01 lbs.
Individual Carton UPC Code 849023061458
Master Carton Dimensions 23.15”W x 6”D x 21.81”H
Master Carton Weight 13.01 lbs.
Master Carton Count 1
Master Carton UPC Code 50849023061446